
St. John the Baptist
Extraordinary Ministers of the Holy Eucharist and the Holy Word

Last Name First Name Mass Time Service Email Phone Phone 2

Bruno Martha Sat 5pm EM martha@randallrealtors.com (401) 529-8668

Conti Jane Sat 5pm EM RContimd@aol.com (754) 701-5669

Holloway Alicia Sat 5pm EM aholloway55@gmail.com (954) 781-4413

LoTempio Rosina Sat 5pm EM rosebird0683@gmail.com (716) 984-1889

Menno Michele Sat 5pm EM michelemm605@aol.com (954) 655-3456

Spinogatti Mary Ellen Sat 5pm EM spino1@aol.com (914) 714-9425

Toomey Daniel Sat 5pm EM danfpre@aol.com

Toomey Susan Sat 5pm EM susiesyoga@aol.com

Wiborg Gigi Sat 5pm EM lekacrjo@aol.com (954) 980-0660

Albites Raphaella Sat 5pm EM raphaella.petrosino@yahoo.com (954) 529-6322

Clark Mary Joe Sat 5pm EM/L maryjoeclark@gmail.com (954)770-9294

Conti Bob Sat 5pm L rcontimd@aol.com (754) 701-5669 (954) 465-4464

Russo Charlie Sat 5pm L chuckiedrusso@aol.com

Spinogatti Richard Sat 5pm L rlspinogatti@gmail.com (914) 643-9852

Tabry Jo-Ann Sat 5pm L joanntabry@gmail.com (954) 561-9781 (954) 650-5156
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Byrd Garnett Sun 9am EM garnettandvickie@att.net (954) 563-7202 (954) 803-8911

Cammarata Renata Sun 9am EM rplewa@icloud.com (954) 881-6921

Campbell Maribeth Sun 9am EM mbcam@bellsouth.net (954) 295-4003

Cooney Mary Sun 9am EM cooneymary@yahoo.com (954) 328-6006

Cooney Steve Sun 9am EM stevecooney@bellsouth.net (954) 568-0946

Cooney Tom Sun 9am EM cooneyt@yahoo.com (954) 796-0500

Czubay Jane Sun 9am EM buzzczz@gmail.com (954) 492-8584

Echarte Felipe Sun 9am EM pattyecharte@hotmail.com (954) 325-8454

Echarte Patty Sun 9am EM pattyecharte@hotmail.com (954)325-8454

Gavin Lucille Sun 9am EM pixieg13@gmail.com (570) 815-0604

Jardine Carol Sun 9am EM cdjardine@mac.com (847) 651-2966 (954) 537-2129

Kambourelis Maria Sun 9am EM dolo71@mac.com

O'Connor Sharon Sun 9am EM ssomco@aol.com (954) 292-4209

O'Neill Maria Sun 9am EM oneillg@bellsouth.net (954) 561-8458 (954) 993-5327

Parks Carol Sun 9am EM cap33325@yahoo.com (954) 771-8437 (954) 993-5819

Reeder Janalyn Sun 9am EM janalyncr@msn.com (954) 561-4148

Seiler Nancy Sun 9am EM aeseiler@comcast.net (954) 980-7361

Tight Judy Sun 9am EM jtight@aol.com (954) 491-7918

Pekic Daria Sun 9am EM/L dariab27@aol.com

Poljak Rebecca Sun 9am EM/L rebeccapoljak@gmail.com (412) 523-2307

Rotella Bill Sun 9am EM/L mlrotella@bellsouth.net (954) 805-4265

Krzykwa Ed Sun 9am L ejnkrzykwa@yahoo.com (570) 713-9977

Merrigan Edward Sun 9am L judgemerrigan@gmail.com (954) 292-3533

Perry Dan Sun 9am L danperryftl@gmail.com (954) 565-5631

Seiler Jack Sun 9am L jseiler@sszrlaw.com (954) 563-1136

Zaden Richard Sun 9am L rzaden@sszrlaw.com (954) 673-1979 (954) 568-7003
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Ahern Kris Sun 10:30am EM dankrisahern@comcast.net (309) 361-1110

Buffington Maureen Sun 10:30am EM (none) (954) 493-8418

Coral Cesar Sun 10:30am EM vcoral@summitdental.com (954) 565-4016

Coral Veronica Sun 10:30am EM vcoral@summitdental.com (954) 565-4016

Macdonald Kari Sun 10:30am EM kariday@aol.com (954) 491-2911 (954) 401-3979

Martos Bertha Sun 10:30am EM (none) (954) 267-9854

Newman Adriana Sun 10:30am EM sgmrocky@gmail.com

Newman Steve Sun 10:30am EM/L sgmrocky@gmail.com (954) 610-4329

Passomato Andy Sun 10:30am EM andreptown2@gmail.com

McCracken Tom Sun 10:30am EM/L tcmac0429@att.net (954) 772-4830 (954) 465-1147

Corey David Sun 10:30am L bigdec19@gmail.com (954) 771-2761

Frei Carol Sun 10:30am L cconfry@aol.com (954) 943-1023

McManus Jenna Sun 10:30am L jenna@turqturtle.com

Murphy Sarahnell Sun 10:30am L sarahnellmurphy@hotmail.com (954) 868-1860
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Bulfin Gail Sun 12pm EM bobbulfin@aol.com (954) 565-0623

DeMartini Joanne Sun 12pm EM joannedm05@yahoo.com (516) 316-2444

Manfredi Danielle Sun 12pm EM daniellemanfredi@gmail.com (954) 802-5629

Manfredi Pete Sun 12pm EM pdmanfredi@gmail.com (954) 592-0024

Nasser Anita Sun 12pm EM anitanasser03@gmail.com (954) 563-3688

Ricks Carol Sun 12pm EM ricks.carol@gmail.com (417) 343-2124

Williams Jody Sun 12pm EM jodywfl@comcast.net (954) 565-0178

Bulfin Bob Sun 12pm L bobbulfin@aol.com (954) 565-0623

Gavigan Tom Sun 12pm L megavigan@comcast.net (954) 448-2214

Loree Paul Sun 12pm L thelorees@hotmail.com (954) 328-2941 (954) 941-2561

McGrady Dean Sun 12pm L cdmmia@aol.com (954) 202-0927
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Cooney Dave Sun 5pm EM rene22srl@msn.com (954) 494-8486

Finlon Frank Sun 5pm EM landffin@netzero.net

Finlon Leah Sun 5pm EM landffin@netzero.net (954) 292-9538

Cole-Reeser Louise Sun 5pm EM/L louisecolereeser@gmail.com

Lank William Sun 5pm EM/L blank@lankoil.com (954) 564-3981

Merz Denis Sun 5pm EM/L dmgeronto@gmail.com (954) 296-2503

Miethe Catherine Sun 5pm EM/L cdepadro@aol.com (954) 309-8242

Allen Helen Sun 5pm EM/L mormorhelenk@me.com (561) 339-1668

Reeser Christopher Sun 5pm L
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